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Survey Results

1. Student Course Survey

Mississippi State University welcomes student feedback that can be used to help improve teaching and learning in this course. Meaningful self-reflection on your experience in the
course and a focus on your own learning (rather than general critiques or things you have heard) will provide the most useful and constructive feedback. Thank you for your
participation.

11) | knew what was expected of me in this class. n=31792

1.2) | understood how the assignments and/or exams connected with the learning Strongly Disagree Stronaly Agree n=31562
objectives of the class. gy Disag 2.9% 4.9% 31.8% 60.4% oV A9 md=4
ab.=458
3) Instructional activities and assignments (such as lectures, discussions, Strongly Disagree Strongly Agree n=31453
demonstrations, tests and exams, papers, field studies, homework, projects, 3.9% 6.7% 32.2% 57.3% md=4
etc.) accomplished inside and outside of class helped me to learn. ab.=611
14 ST . ~
) My participation in class was welcomed and respected by the instructor. Strongly Disagree 21% 0 6% 20.1% 6.1% Strongly Agree nm_ds_%gsg
ab.=1122
1.5) I I had questions or needed help, the instructor or teaching assistant was Strongly Disaaree Stronaly Agree n=30512
available and responsive inside of class or during posted office hours and/or gy Disag 2.7% 3.4% 29.7% 64.2% 9y A9 md=4
normal University operating hours. ab.=1516
1.6 i i .
) Feedback and grades on tests and assignments helped me to improve. Strongly Disagree 529 0% 22% 53.8% Strongly Agree rr;]—da‘z%m
ab.=1639
1.7 In this class, | have gained knowledge and skills that | can use in future Strongly Disaaree Stronaly Adree n=31124
classes, a prospective career, or other contexts in my life. gy bisag 4.2% 5.7% 32.4% 57.7% Iy A9 md=4

1.8)  Qutside of class time, approximately how much time each week did you spend engaging with the course content (reading, studying, completing assignments, etc.)? (hours)
0 0 2.8% n=28187

1) 13.4%

2( ) 19.6%

s(C ) 18.2%

4 ) 13.8%

5( ) 9.6%

6() 7.2%

7() 2.3%
8() 3.9%
9] 1.1%
10(]) 3.8%
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1] 0.2%
12 1.4%
13] 0.2%
14] 0.2%
15] 0.9%
18] 0.2%
17] 0%
18] 0.1%
19] 0%
20 0.9%
19) | felt that the instructor presented and explained the course material clearly. Strongly Disagree 51% 7 9% 311% 5599  StonalyAgree rr;]=da=1f62
ab.=666
1.10) | felt that the instructor wanted all of us to succeed. Strongly Disagree 7% 31% 26.4% 6789  StonglyAgree nm:dB:14367
ab.=710
1) OQverall, | would recommend this instructor to other students if they wanted to Strongly Disagree . 5 ) ) Strongly Agree n=31053
learn this subject. 5.6% 5.5% 26.3% 62.6% 3;1;374

2. Instructor Optional Questions

Choose 'Abstain/N.A." if you do not wish to express an opinion or if the question does not apply to this course.
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